The Honest Tipster Proofing for September 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Honest Tipster. The Honest Tipster website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 28th 19:50 King's Counsel 34.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 12.62
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 28th 18:20 Commander 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -0.50 17.62
Chelmsford Cole
(A.W)

Each Way 28th 17:50 Lady Of York 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 18.12
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 28th 17:05 Chester |Gabrial The 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 23.12

One

Each Way 28th 16:40 Navan |Nambour 9.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 28.12

Each Way 28th 16:30 Chester |Lady Alavesa 9.00 5.00 Win 2 2.50 33.12

Each Way 28th 14:45 Chester |We'Re 15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 30.62

Reunited

Each Way 28th 14:10 Chester |Confrontational 10.00 5.00 Win 1 25.31 35.62

Each Way 28th 13:50 Sound Of 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 10.31
Newmarket Cannons

Each Way 27th 19:00 Home Before 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 0.63 15.31
Newcastle Dusk
(A.W)

Single 27th 17:10 Haydock |Barossa Red 3.00 5.00 Not Available - 14.68

Each Way 27th 16:45 Ojooba 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 14.68
Newmarket

Each Way 27th 16:35 Haydock |Landa Beach 21.00 5.00 Not Available - 19.68

Each Way 27th 16:00 Haydock |Sermon 5.50 5.00 Not Available - 19.68

Each Way 27th 15:35 UAE Jewel 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 19.68
Newmarket

Single 27th 15:10 Chequered 4.50 5.00 Win 1 12.25 24.68
\Worcester \View

Each Way 27th 14:35 Lamh Ar Lamh 81.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 12.43
\Worcester

Each Way 27th 14:25 Spirit Of Appin 10.00 5.00 Win 1 27.00 17.43
Newmarket

Each Way 27th 14:00 Royal Plaza 6.50 5.00 Win 1 17.19 -9.57
\Worcester

Each Way 27th 13:50 Agincourt 15.00 5.00 Win 1 42.00 -26.76
Newmarket

Single 26th 17:20 Top Rank 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 -68.76
Newmarket

Single 26th 16:45 Dramatic 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -73.76
Newmarket Device

Each Way 26th 16:20 Perth Well Above Par 5.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -91.26

Each Way 26th 16:10 Platitude 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -90.26
Newmarket

Each Way 26th 15:35 Oh Purple 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -85.26
Newmarket Reign

Single 26th 15:10 Perth Ballyhome 5.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -80.26

Each Way 26th 15:00 Lady Calcaria 34.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -75.26
Newmarket

Each Way 26th 14:25 Dogged 15.00 5.00 Win 1 42.00 -70.26
Newmarket

Each Way 26th 14:00 Perth King's Wharf 17.00 5.00 Win 2 7.50 -112.26

Each Way 25th 16:45 Los Camachos 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -119.76
Goodwood

Each Way 25th 16:10 I'll Have 10.00 5.00 Win 2 2.50 -114.76
Goodwood Another

Each Way 25th 15:55 Redcar |Tobeeornottob 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -117.26

ee
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Each Way 25th 15:40 Qarasu 5.50 5.00 Win 2 0.03 -112.26
Goodwood
Each Way 25th 15:05 Cent Flying 7.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -112.29
Goodwood
Single 25th 14:50 Redcar |Brassica 3.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -107.29
Each Way 25th 14:30 Mutaabeq 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -102.29
Goodwood
Each Way 25th 13:45 Redcar |Muatadel 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -97.29
Each Way 25th 12:45 Redcar |Out Of Breath 7.50 5.00 Win 2 1.56 -92.29
Each Way 25th 12:15 Redcar [Sweet 51.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -93.85
Embrace
Each Way 24th 20:00 Desert Fox 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -88.85
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 17:05 Lingfield [Stormbomber 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -87.85
(A.W)
Single 24th 16:30 Lingfield |Good Tidings 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 -82.85
(A.W)
Single 24th 14:55 Lingfield |Augustus 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 -88.35
(A.W) Caesar
Single 24th 14:30 Beverley |Zegalo 1.91 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -93.85
Single 24th 14:00 Beverley |Rebel Soldier 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -88.85
Boy
Each Way 23rd 17:50 Hamilton |Star Of Valour 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -83.85
Each Way 23rd 17:05 Leicester|Garth Rockett 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -78.85
Each Way 23rd 16:30 Leicester|Polyphony 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -73.85
Each Way 23rd 15:25 Leicester|Pink Flamingo 6.00 5.00 Win 2 0.63 -68.85
Single 23rd 15:15 Warwick |Potterman 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -69.48
Each Way 23rd 14:45 Warwick |Templepark 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -0.90 -64.48
Single 23rd 14:10 Warwick |Monkey Puzzle 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -63.58
Each Way 21st 17:40 Queen 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -58.58
Chelmsford Constantine
(A.W)
Single 21st 17:00 Stagehand 1.91 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -53.58
Newmarket
Single 21st 16:40 Newbury |Fantastic Blue 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -48.58
Each Way 21st 16:35 Sibylline 21.00 5.00 Win 3 7.50 -43.58
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 21st 16:30 Ginger Fox 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -51.08
Newmarket
Single 21st 15:55 Land Of Oz 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -46.08
Newmarket
Single 21st 15:30 Newbury |Forest Of Dean 3.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -53.58
Single 21st 15:20 Nazeef 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -48.58
Newmarket
Single 21st 14:20 Newbury |Desert 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -56.08
Encounter
Single 21st 14:10 Queen 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 -67.33
Newmarket Daenerys
Single 21st 13:45 Newbury |Dakota Gold 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -73.58
Single 21st 13:10 Newbury |Cherokee Trail 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 -68.58
Single 20th 17:05 Newbury |Starfighter 3.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -73.13
Each Way 20th 15:55 Newbury |Vanbrugh 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -68.13
Each Way 20th 14:55 Newbury |Dancinginthew 12.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -63.13
oods
Each Way 20th 13:50 Newbury |Harlequin 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -58.13
Each Way 19th 13:50 Dark Silver 6.50 5.00 Win 2 0.25 -53.13
Yarmouth
Each Way 18th 17:35 Sandown|Narjes 51.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -53.38
Single 18th 16:20 Pinnata 2.25 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -48.38
Yarmouth
Single 18th 15:15 Saaheq 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -43.38
Yarmouth
Single 18th 14:10 Magtal 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -38.38
Yarmouth
Single 18th 13:40 Lalania 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -45.88

Yarmouth




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 16th 16:40 Brighton |Big Time 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -40.88
Maybe
Single 16th 16:10 Brighton |Joyful Dream 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -35.88
Single 16th 15:40 Brighton |Turntable 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -30.88
Single 16th 15:10 Brighton |King Athelstan 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -25.88
Single 16th 14:40 Brighton |Ramatuelle 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -38.38
Single 16th 14:10 Brighton |Great Aim 2.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -50.88
Single 16th 13:40 Brighton |Motagally 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -45.88
E/W Patent 14th 7.00 Loss -5.88 -57.13
13:55 Punita Arora 6.00
Leopardstown
14:30 Buildmeupbutte 6.00
Leopardstown |rcup
15:05 Rebel Tale 6.00
Leopardstown
E/W Patent 12th 3.50 Loss -1.50 -51.25
15:25 Epsom |Mandalayan 5.50
15:55 Epsom |Casement 5.50
17:05 Epsom |Swanton Blue 5.50
E/W Patent 11th 3.50 Loss -3.50 -49.75
14:15 Carlisle |Paddy Elliott 9.00
14:50 Carlisle |Quickly Does It 9.00
15:25 Carlisle |Penny Pot 9.00
Lane
Each Way 9th 16:50 Brighton |Limerick Lord 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -46.25
Each Way 7th 16:10 Haydock |Brando 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -41.25
Single 6th 17:40 Kempton |lsomer 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -36.25
(A.W)
Single 5th 19:20 Lingfield |Midnights' Gift 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -31.25
Single 5th 16:30 Toshima 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -43.75
Sedgefield
Each Way 5th 16:20 Haydock |Dragons Voice 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -38.75
Each Way 5th 16:10 Salisbury|Betsey Trotter 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -37.75
Each Way 5th 16:00 Little Millie 13.00 5.00 Non-runner - -32.75
Sedgefield
Single 5th 15:30 Alderbrook Lad 5.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -32.75
Sedgefield
Single 5th 15:20 Haydock |Amber Spark 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -27.75
Each Way 5th 13:30 Richard 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -26.75
Sedgefield Strauss
Single 4th 16:10 Smart Getaway 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -21.75
Southwell
Single 4th 15:40 Moidore 3.75 2.00 Fell - -2.00 -16.75
Southwell
Each Way 4th 15:10 Grand 6.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 -14.75
Southwell Enterprise
Each Way 4th 14:40 Naasik 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -9.75
Southwell
Each Way 4th 14:10 Red Inca 17.00 2.00 Win 1 20.00 -4.75
Southwell
Single 4th 13:40 Orchestrated 2.50 2.00 Win 1 2.75 -24.75
Southwell
Single 3rd 19:30 Salisbury|Brooklyn Boy 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -27.5
Single 3rd 19:00 Salisbury|Quloob 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -22.5
Single 3rd 18:30 Salisbury|Emaraaty Ana 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -19.5
Single 3rd 17:00 Wotadoll 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -32
Goodwood
Single 3rd 16:25 What A 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -27
Goodwood Welcome
Single 3rd 15:20 Margaretha 41.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -22
Goodwood
Single 1st 16:30 Brighton |The Jean 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -21
Genie
Each Way 1st 16:10 Forever Field 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -16
\Worcester
Single 1st 15:30 Brighton |Striding Edge 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -11
Each Way 1st 14:40 Lady Markby 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -6
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\Worcester
Single 1st 14:30 Brighton |Freshwater 10.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1
Cliffs

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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